UT SWORPS FFPSA Regional Prevention Specialist Map and Contacts
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Statewide Director Vanessa Warren Kristina Casterline i itli
Molly Cornwell Jill Murphy Caitlin Bowers
Tracy Cochrum 629-292-1756 629-292-6896 0313573888 865-440-4476 865-722-3595
jmurph99@utk.edu creed30@vols.utk.edu

865-393-0776 .
tcochrum@utk.edu Vwarrend@uti.edu kriscas@utk.edu mcornwel@utk.edu

Prevention Specialist
Edna Black
865-722-3008
eblack9@vols.utk.edu
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Stephanie Ellis Jill Presson Shonna Bolin Kristen Bohannon Stacey Ruoff Katherine Barb
901-713-1620 731-571-4059 931-993-0112 423-395-3168 865-2)2/8-0580 885-228?382; °
Sellis6@utk.edu Jpresso4@utk.edu sbolin1@utk.edu msk156@utk.edu sruoff@utk.edu kbarbe14@utk.edu



